Zero-Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail
Input/Output Operational Amplifier
 AD8628/AD8629/AD8630
Rev. E
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

AD8628/AD8629/AD8630
Rev. E | Page 22 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8628AUJ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 AYB
AD8628AUJ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 AYB
AD8628AUJ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 AYB
AD8628AUJZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 A0L
AD8628AUJZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 A0L
AD8628AUJZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 A0L
AD8628AR −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8628AR-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8628AR-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8628ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8628ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8628ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8628ART-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 AYA
AD8628ART-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 AYA
AD8628ARTZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 A0L
AD8628ARTZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 A0L
AD8629ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8629ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8629ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8629ARMZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A06
AD8629ARMZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A06
AD8630ARUZ1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8630ARUZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8630ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8630ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8630ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
1 Z = Pb-free part.
 AD8628/AD8629/AD8630
Rev. E | Page 23 of 24
NOTES